Super ZPressureSwitches
The actual
results prove
reliabilty.
A Total Supplier of Pressure Switches
Taihei Boeki Co., Ltd.
QEC25000 ISO 9001: 2015
Design and manufacturing of pressure switch

(Dead Band)
Representative
value in the middle
of the range
MPa (kgf/cm2)
Rated
Pressure
Maximum
Pressure in
Continuous use
MPa (kgf/cm2)
Proof Pressure
MPa (kgf/cm2)
SPDT
(C contact only)
SZ1.7DN 0.002–0.17 (0.02–1.7) 0.005 (0.05)    2.3   (23)    3.5   (35)
SZ005DN 0.005–0.5 (0.05–5) 0.012 (0.12)    2.3   (23)    3.5   (35)
SZ025DN 0.02–2.5 (0.2–25) 0.08 (0.8)    7   (70) 12 (120)
SZ035DN 0.05–3.5 (0.5–35) 0.1 (1) 10 (100) 41 (410)
SZ070DN 0.1–7 (1–70) 0.15 (1.5) 12 (120) 41 (410)
SZ120DN 0.2–12 (2–120) 0.3 (3) 15 (150) 41 (410)
SZ280DN 0.2–28 (2–280) 0.9 (9) 35 (350) 42 (420)
■ Main Features
SZ□□□DN
● �The pressure switches adapt to high pressure and small

MIN. – MAX.
Rated
Pressure
Maximum
Pressure in
Continuous
use
MPa (kgf/cm2)
Proof
Pressure
MPa (kgf/cm2)
SPDT
(C contact only)
SZ2.5DDN 0.002–2 (0.02–20) 0.012 (0.12) 0.002–0.25 (0.02–2.5)    2   (20)    3.5   (35)
SZ005DDN 0.005–2 (0.05–20) 0.02 (0.2) 0.005–0.5 (0.05–5)    2   (20)    3.5   (35)
SZ012DDN 0.005–2 (0.05–20) 0.08 (0.8) 0.005–1.2 (0.05–12)    2   (20)    3.5   (35)
SZ020DDN 0.005–2 (0.05–20) 0.1 (1) 0.005–2 (0.05–20)    2   (20)    3.5   (35)
SZ2.5DDEXN 0.002–21 (0.02–210) 0.012 (0.12) 0.002–0.25 (0.02–2.5) 21 (210) 35 (350)
SZ005DDEXN 0.005–21 (0.05–210) 0.02 (0.2) 0.005–0.5 (0.05–5) 21 (210) 35 (350)
SZ012DDEXN 0.005–21 (0.05–210) 0.08 (0.8) 0.005–1.2 (0.05–12) 21 (210) 35 (350)
SZ035DDEXN 0.005–21 (0.05–210) 0.15 (1.5) 0.005–3.5 (0.05–35) 21 (210) 35 (350)
■ Main Features
SZ□□□DDN/SZ□□□DDEXN
● �The differential pressure switches adapt to high pressure and
small differential at the same time.

Differential (Dead Band)
Add to the Range Value
MPa (kgf/cm2)
MIN. – MAX.
Rated
Pressure
Maximum
Pressure in
Continuous use
MPa (kgf/cm2)
Proof Pressure
MPa (kgf/cm2)
SPDT
TEX1−SZ002B 0.005–0.2 (0.05–2) 0.008–0.04 (0.08–0.4)    0.2     (2)    0.3     (3)
TEX1−SZ006B 0.005–0.6 (0.05–6) 0.03–0.1 (0.3–1)    0.6     (6)    0.9     (9)
TEX1−SZ010B 0.005–1 (0.05–10) 0.06–0.2 (0.6–2)    1   (10)    2   (20)
TEX1−SZ025B 0.03–2.5 (0.3–25) 0.17–0.5 (1.7–5)    2.5   (25)    4.2   (42)
TEX1−SZ050B 0.1–5 (1–50) 0.5–0.9 (5–9)    5   (50) 14 (140)
TEX1−SZ115B 0.2–11.5 (2–115) 1.2–1.8 (12–18) 11.5 (115) 17.5 (175)
DPDT
TEXW−SZ002BW 0.005–0.2 (0.05–2) 0.012–0.04 (0.12–0.4)    0.2     (2)    0.3     (3)
TEXW−SZ006BW 0.005–0.6 (0.05–6) 0.05–0.1 (0.5–1)    0.6     (6)    0.9     (9)
TEXW−SZ010BW 0.005–1 (0.05–10) 0.08–0.2 (0.8–2)    1   (10)    2   (20)
TEXW−SZ025BW 0.03–2.5 (0.3–25) 0.21–0.5 (2.1–5)    2.5   (25)    4.2   (42)
TEXW−SZ050BW 0.1–5 (1–50) 0.65–0.9 (6.5–9)    5   (50) 14 (140)
TEXW−SZ115BW 0.2–11.5 (2–115) 1.4–1.8 (14–18) 11.5 (115) 17.5 (175)
● Fixed differential (dead band) types are available for each model equipped with SPDT or DPDT micro switch.
● The differential (dead band) of the fixed differential (dead band) type is less than or equal to the MIN. value of the adjustable differential (dead band) models.
● An SUS316L bellows is available for each model equipped with SPDT or DPDT micro switch.
■ Main Features

of rising pressure.
MPa (kgf/cm2)
MIN. – MAX.
Differential (Dead Band)
Add to the Range Value
MPa (kgf/cm2)
MIN. – MAX.
Rated Pressure
Maximum
Pressure in
Continuous use
MPa (kgf/cm2)
Proof Pressure
MPa (kgf/cm2)
SPDT
TEX1−SZ032P 0.1–3.2 (1–32) 0.27–0.6 (2.7–6)    3.2   (32)    10   (100)
TEX1−SZ070P 0.2–7 (2–70) 0.4–1.3 (4–13)    7   (70)    35   (350)
TEX1−SZ210P 0.5–20.5 (5–205) 1.1–3.8 (11–38) 20.5 (205)    70   (700)
TEX1−SZ400P 1–40 (10–400) 2.3–7.5 (23–75) 40 (400)    70   (700)
TEX1−SZ635P 2–63.5 (20–635) 3.8–12 (38–120) 63.5 (635) 120 (1,200)
DPDT
TEXW−SZ032PW 0.1–3.2 (1–32) 0.33–0.6 (3.3–6)    3.2   (32)    10   (100)
TEXW−SZ070PW 0.2–7 (2–70) 0.5–1.3 (5–13)    7   (70)    35   (350)
TEXW−SZ210PW 0.5–20.5 (5–205) 1.3–3.8 (13–38) 20.5 (205)    70   (700)
TEXW−SZ400PW 1–40 (10–400) 2.7–7.5 (27–75) 40 (400)    70   (700)
TEXW−SZ635PW 2–63.5 (20–635) 4.5–12 (45–120) 63.5 (635) 120 (1,200)
● Fixed differential (dead band) types are available for each model equipped with SPDT or DPDT micro switch.